AM Program
8:30-8:45

8:45-9:05
9:05-9:10
0:10-9:15
9:15-9:25

9:25-9:40

0:40-10:10
10:10-10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-10:55

10:55-11:30

PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE

Arrival

e Health Check
e Handwashing
e Free Play & Table Activities

Outside Play

Clean Up/Transition to Inside
Handwashing

Circle Time

e Social Emotional

e Open Discussion

e Literacy

e Interactive Activities/
Celebrations/Share Day

Open Small Group Activities

e Art/Sensory Activities

e Math & Science

e Language Arts

¢ Social Emotional Learning

Supportive Free Play
Clean Up
Snack

¢ Handwashing
e Bathroom
e Books

Story Time

Music & Movement

Outside & Dismissal

PM Program
12:30-12:45

12:45-1:05
1:05-1:10
1:10-1:15

1:15-1:25

1:25-1:40

1:40-2:10
2:10-2:15

2:15-2:40

2:40-2:55

2:55-3:30




