

## PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE

AM Program		PM Program
8:30-8:45	Arrival	12:30-12:45
	<ul><li>Health Check</li><li>Handwashing</li><li>Free Play &amp; Table Activities</li></ul>	
8:45-9:05	Outside Play	12:45-1:05
9:05-9:10	Clean Up/Transition to Inside	1:05-1:10
9:10-9:15	Handwashing	1:10-1:15
9:15-9:25	Circle Time	1:15-1:25
	<ul> <li>Social Emotional</li> <li>Open Discussion</li> <li>Literacy</li> <li>Interactive Activities/ Celebrations/Share Day</li> </ul>	
9:25-9:40	Open Small Group Activities	1:25-1:40
	<ul><li>Art/Sensory Activities</li><li>Math &amp; Science</li><li>Language Arts</li><li>Social Emotional Learning</li></ul>	
9:40-10:10	Supportive Free Play	1:40-2:10
10:10-10:15	Clean Up	2:10-2:15
10:15-10:40	Snack	2:15-2:40
	<ul><li>Handwashing</li><li>Bathroom</li><li>Books</li></ul>	
10:40-10:55	Story Time	2:40-2:55
	Music & Movement	
10:55-11:30	Outside & Dismissal	2:55-3:30